TB26
TB52
Sheet
IDC
0,035A
Inductance
Code
221

Tolerance Function
Soldering Profile
Ordering Information
Serie Inductance
K= Tol. 10%
DRW: James CHKD Jim MATL: Wim
TB26= Tape
Box Package
THT AXIAL Standard
Coated Inductors
J= Tol. 5% N=NON ROHS
conform
Sheet 2 from 2
Part No.: S10A13
Customer:
DATE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS  H.Schmitt
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
06.08.2008
APPD: Sarah FINISH Jeff
Packing
BU= Bulk
Ware
TB52= Tape
Box Package
221=  220µH N= No function
ROHS
R
R= ROHS
conform